Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job

Code
10 W oI | CEC
11 TF| | RHIC
12 MTW | | | SPHX
24 MW F[ | AGS
25  TWTF| | CEC
26 M . CEC
27 WD | | ATF
28 T [ CEC
29 | | SPHX
30 MTWT | | NSLS
31 MTwW | | NSRL
32 WT | | NSRL
33 wolo CEC
39 WTE| | FES
40 [ CAD
42 MTW | | RHIC
43 MTWTE| | RHIC
45 MTWTE | | AGS
46 | | RHC
a7 [ AGS
49 [ RHIC
50 MTW | | AGS
52 MT | | STAR
53 [ AGS
54 T | | EBIS
55 TF| | RHIC
56 M [ ATF
57 M | | AT
58 W | | RHIC
59 T | ATF
60 TW | | ATF2
61 . AGS
62 | | ATR2
63 M | | AGS
64 [ AGS
65 T I | AT
66 M [ AGS
67 Fl | SPHX
68 M . AGS
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Phase

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Miscellaneous
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Open Jobs

Serial
Number
719

713
702
150710
1724
1788
669
802
695
1
7375
1811
812
4942
3434
610
713
808
612
617
611
621
8767
606
810
608
709
710
714
1778
708
680
666
1817
569
606
1812
1775
8919

Group

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Carpenter
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging

Rigging

Description

Anchor stand

Summer Sunday platforms
Handrails

Booster survey

Layout beamline

Locate cathode

Monuments and layout beamline
Survey undulators

Level magnet

NSLS-II Survey

Survey 20 deg. Bend

Survey D6 & foil changer
Move triplet stand

PMs Gen's 1010, 1012 / crane
Misc. AGS/RHIC tier 7

1005-S Add / relocate UPS outlets
1002 install 200 amp. PNL/Plus
914 replace PNL PP914-E RF
1005-E temp. power to compressors
820 Maint. In machine shop
1004-A power new humidifier
922 replace MDS-1, MDS-2
Instal 3 anri. Start

960 HW - 100A / 208V power
Install conduit at EBIS

1006 Sw's for IR air handlers
Chiller

AC units & duct

Summer Sunday platforms
West wall of LINAC

Clear floor space for TW C.R.
Move 34' roof

XPRT SDL blocks to 912

Tune jump cap bank move
Clean up water group motors
Xport SDL item 729 to 912
Move MCC @ 911

Move shed and steel

Assist AGS

Week of:

Monday, July 27, 2015

Issue Date

7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
2/27/2015
6/26/2015
5/29/2015
7/17/2015
6/26/2015

2/6/2009
7/10/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
5/28/2004

8/1/2003
7/17/2015
7/24/2015
7/10/2015
6/12/2015
2/13/2015
6/26/2015

1/9/2015
6/26/2015

6/5/2015
7/24/2015
7/10/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
5/15/2015
7/17/2015
6/12/2015
5/22/2015
7/24/2015
3/20/2015
6/19/2015
7/24/2015
6/12/2015
12/6/2013

Originator

Phillips
Folz
Phillips
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Phillips
Phillips
Folz
Pearson
Pearson
Phillips
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz
Phillips

Folz
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Line

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

103

104

105
106
107

108
110
111
112
115
116
126
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
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Days

|
WIF|
MIWTF |

MTW |

MTW |

™ |

MTWTF |
|

TWTF |
W F|

|

|
MTWTIF |
|
MTWTF |

MTWTEF |

Job
Code
ATF2

AGS
SPHX
NSRL

CEC
SPHX

FES
STAR
FES
BLIP
ATF
FES
AGS
SPHX
eRHIC
SPHX
NSRL
FES

CEC
RHIC
NSRL
RHIC

AGS
AGS

BLIP

AGS
STAR
AGS
FES
ELNS
FES
FES
RHIC
AGS
STAR
AGS
RHIC
EBIS
ECX

Phase

Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Dismantle

Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Construction
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial
Number
694

36
691
7380
715
811
8152014
1816
150327
799
742
1799
1814
1815
326
813
7381
1795
711
707
1801
573

624
1810

1755

4617
1787
1809
795
1590
627
523
150510
150712
150711
150609
150608
150201
150710

Group

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Pedestals for LINAC

912 weigh / survey

Rotate magnet

Rig D6 magnet

Stand 922 to 1002

Install plat blocks

PM's cranes and generators
Move MCW motor to 918
Remove cables and gas lines
Scrubber part

Disassemble SDL

Assist Water group

Tune jump panels

Power supply control stack

Assemble test magnet

Test hose / power supply water

Repair quad leaks, rehose trims

Remove equipment
Disc. Water etc.
Remove detector 1002

Upgrade PLC

HJET PLC and Controls interfacing

(Maint. day)

FPGA S-50 controller (shift work)

FPGA controls

Set up hardware and software for TPL /

PLC automation

Assist RF (Rich shift work & OT)

Power supply up grade

Tune jump power supply (shift Chris)

Repair misc. equipment
E-lens documentation

Strip A2 PLC

WATCH

Kicker cable run @ 1010
Chem. clean evap. Coolers
MCW pump & pipe repair
Hose inventory / order / test
Tower 7 leak repair

EBIS emergency water

Tower #3 maint.

Issue Date

6/26/2015

7/2/2015
6/26/2015
7/17/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
8/15/2014
7/24/2015
3/27/2015
7/17/2015
4/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
2/13/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/10/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
4/10/2015

2/27/2015
7/10/2015
4/10/2015

3/21/2008
6/26/2015
7/10/2015
7/17/2015
1/23/2015
2/27/2015
5/18/2007

5/8/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
6/19/2015
6/19/2015

2/6/2015
7/24/2015

Originator

Folz
Folz
Phillips
Pearson
Phillips
Phillips
Folz
Folz
Folz
Pontieri
Folz
Folz
Rosas
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pearson
Folz
Phillips
Folz
Pearson

Rosas

Rosas
Rosas

Rosas

Zaltsman
Folz
Rosas
Folz
Rosas
Folz
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto

Scaduto

Page 2 of 3



Line

143
144
145
146
147
148
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Days

MTWTF |
|
|
|

TWTF |

WTF |

Job
Code
RHIC

AGS
AGS
ECX
ELNS
AGS

Phase

Maintenance
Maintenance
Construction
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial
Number
150702

150404
150601
150605
150706
150708

Group

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

ATR controls

RF System Manifolds 925
LINAC control up grade

Tower 3 Chem. System

Kicker power supply leak check

D-6 piping mods.

Issue Date

7/2/2015
4/17/2015
6/5/2015
6/12/2015
7/10/2015
7/17/2015

Originator

Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto

Scaduto
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